Position

Senior Custodian

Custodian

Senior Custodian

Custodian - Pt

Other Positions Held City

Hesperia

Hesperia

Hesperia

Hesperia

Department

Development
Services/Water/Propert
y Management

Development
Services/Water/Propert
y Management

Development
Services/Water/Propert
y Management

Development
Services/Water/Propert
y Management

Total Wages

$47,851

$45,421

$10,014

$8,478

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$11,280

$11,349

$114

$0



