Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Senior Custodian		Hesperia	Development Services/Water/Propert y Management	\$47,851	\$11,280
Custodian		Hesperia	Development Services/Water/Propert y Management	\$45,421	\$11,349
Senior Custodian		Hesperia	Development Services/Water/Propert y Management	\$10,014	\$114
Custodian - Pt		Hesperia	Development Services/Water/Propert y Management	\$8,478	\$0